
Centre: 735, SPIT

Gazette for  F.Y., Master of Computer Applications (GROUP 2018-2019), Odd Semester I , Exam: July 2019  (Re - Examination) (Batch 2018-19)
TOTAL

ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE TOT ISE MSE TOT ISE TOT ISE TOT ISE TOT ISE ESE TOT

MaxM 20 20 60 100 20 20 60 100 20 20 60 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 40 40 40 40 40 40 25 25 50 670

MinM -- -- 27 45 -- -- 27 45 -- -- 27 45 36 -- 45 36 -- 45 18 18 18 18 18 18 11 11 23

2018450010 MarksO 15+ 7.5+ 8F 31 18.65+ 08+ Ab 27 20+ 20+ 028+ 68 52+ 17+ 69 70+ 15+ 85 34.6+ 35 37.5+ 38 36+ 36 22+ 021+ 43 432

Grade F F C C O O O O O

C 0 0 4 3 3 2 2 2 1 17

GP*C 0 0 28 21 30 20 20 20 10 149

2018450026 MarksO 13.75+ 07+ 28 49 17.9+ 06+ 20.5F 45 12+ 08+ 027+* 47 55+ 09+ 64 64+ 09+ 73 37+ 37 37+ 37 35.5+ 36 22+ 022+ 44 432

Grade P F P C B O O O O

C 3 0 4 3 3 2 2 2 1 20

GP*C 12 0 16 21 24 20 20 20 10 143

Female / C

Grace * G

LD ! GP

0.505 RCC CGP

Pass P ∑C

Fail F ∑CGP

Exempted E GPA

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE NULL

Ab
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Grade table Grade table with penalty

CHAVAN VAIBHAV RAMESH 

SAVITA
- F

/ KHATAL NILAM APPA KALPANA

- F

Credit

Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

80.00 and Above

75.00 - 79.99

70.00 - 74.99

60.00 - 69.99

55.00 - 59.99

50.00 - 54.99

45.00 - 49.99

Less than 45.00

--

--

Grade

O

A

B

C

D

F

X

AB

GP

0

0

0

5

4

E

P
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10

9

8
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6

X

0

Average

Performance

Outstanding

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

% Marks

75.00 and Above

70.00 -74.99

60.00 - 69.99

55.00 - 59.99

45.00 - 54.99

Fail

Defaulter

Absent

Less than 45.00

AB

--

--

Average

Pass

F

Grade

B

C

D

E

P Pass

8

7

6

5

4

GP

Fail

Defaulter

Absent

0

0

Performance

Very Good

Good

Fair


